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Budget Composition

SOURCE:	NBS

Actual IGR Budgeted IGR Actual Spending Budgeted Spending

Board	of	Internal	Revenue	

Ministry	of	Local	Govt.	&	
Chieftaincy	Affairs	

Abia	State	University		

Abia	State	Poly	

College	of	Health	Sciences		

Abia	State	Estate	
Development	Agency		

Examination	
Development	Centre	

9.6bn

8.9bn

3.9bn

608.8m

418.3m

327.5m

322.6m

15.9bn

13.4bn

2.5bn

728.8m

395.9m

310m

500.7m

Economic	Affairs			

Environmental	Protection		

General	Public	Services			

Education			

Housing	&	Community	
Amenities			

Social	Protection			

Health			

21.9bn

8bn

8bn

3.8m

563.7m

434.9m

372.3m

37.7bn

8.3bn

11.9bn

5.3bn

5.7bn

522.7m

1.1bn

N122.6bn

79.1bn

43.5bn
N131.9bn

Aids & Grants

IGR

16.9bn

8.7bn

FAAC

61.6bn

Total Revenue

N135.3bn

Opening
Balance

6.7bn

Loans

41.3bn

S
O
U
R
C
E
:	
A
FS


	Page 87

